

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE C.C. No. 12 OF 2025 + W.P.No. 30302 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2025	<u>RRN,J</u> On 04.03.2025, the respondents were specifically directed to comply the orders within a period of 15 days from that day i.e. on or before 19.03.2025, failing which, the concerned authorities' reasons. Today, the respondent authorities are present and submitted that they are ready to comply with the orders passed by this Court. The respondent authorities are directed to file a Memo to that effect. <u>RRN,J</u> Bdr	