

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.1250 of 2025, 31302 of 2024 and C.C.No.12 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
20.	26.02.202 6	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No.1250 of 2025 seeks further time to file reply to the counter filed by the official respondents. As a last chance, post on 26.03.2026. Till then, the interim order granted earlier by this Court on 10.01.2025 in W.P.No.1250 of 2025 is extended. SK, J MVM	<i>Transferr ed to IO folder before making correction s, if any.</i>

