

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.1250 of 2025 and 31302 of 2024 and
C.C.No.12 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22.	16.05.2026	<u>SK, J</u> <u>W.P.Nos.1250 of 2025 and 31302 of 2024 and C.C.No.12 of 2025</u> In view of passivity of time, post after five(5) weeks. List on 25.06.2026. - Till then, the interim order granted by this Court in W.P.No.1250 of 2025 on 10.01.2025 shall stand extended. SK,J <i>trr</i>	

--	--	--	--